
UPCOMING PROGRAMS 

DATE     TIME  PROGRAM 

Sunday, August 6, 2023  9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

Saturday, August 12, 2023  9:30 a.m.  Celebrate August Birthdays and Anniversaries at Simcha Shabbat 

Sunday, August 13, 2023  9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 7:45 p.m.  Enjoy a High Holiday Sing Along with Cantor Zahava Fried on Zoom 

Sunday, August 20, 2023  9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

Sunday, August 27, 2023  9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

Sunday, August 27, 2023            3:00 p.m. Enjoy Main Street Theatre Company’s performance of “Joseph and     

the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat” with your Beth Ohr Family 

 

Sunday, September 3, 2023 9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 7:00 p.m.  Enjoy Sisterhood’s Opening Meeting and Bingo 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 9:30 a.m.  Celebrate September Birthdays and Anniversaries at Simcha Shabbat  

Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:00 a.m.  Men’s Club Breakfast following Morning Minyan 

 


